MRDB2011
FOTO PRODOTTO -
PHOTOS
12.1 FOTO RIDUTTORI  /  WORM GEARBOX PRODUCT PICTURE
MRDB.A..
MRDB..N..
MRDB P..
RDB..HS..

Versione a �angia
Codice installazione
Note
 30
VAR2011
STEPLESS SPEED VARIATOR
 Model i n2 [r/min]
(n1 =1400 r/min)
M2 [Nm]
VAR0.18-CB3 5 176 ~ 34 7 ~ 15
VAR0.37-CB3 5 200 ~ 40 15 ~ 30
VAR0.75-CB3 5 200 ~ 40 30 ~ 60
 Model i n2 [r/min]
(n1 =1400 r/min)
M2 [Nm]
0.18KW VAR0.18 1.6 ~ 8.2 880 ~ 170 1.5 ~ 3
0.37KW VAR0.37 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 3 ~ 6
0.55KW VAR0.55 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 4 ~ 8
0.75KW VAR0.75 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 6 ~ 12
1.1KW VAR1.1 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 9 ~ 18
1.5KW VAR1.5 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 12 ~ 24
2.2KW VAR2.2 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 18 ~ 36
3.0KW VAR3.0 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 24 ~ 48
4.0KW VAR4.0 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 32 ~ 64
5.5KW VAR5.5 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 45 ~ 90
7.5KW VAR7.5 1.4 ~ 7 1000 ~ 200 59 ~ 118
13.4      /   Product picture
13.5      /   Performance parameter
13.5.1  Prestazioni  VAR   /  Performance table  for udl series speed variator
13.5.2     /  Performance  table  for  stepless  speed variator & gear  speed  reducer